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Auburn Tiger Invitational
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Saugahatchee C.C,

54 holaes

Scheduled Dates: 09/20 - 09722

Date Printed: 09-06-1996

School

Louigiana State U.
Auburn University
Georgia, U. of
Florida State Univ.
B80. Fleorida, U. of
Troy State Univ.
Miggigsippi, U. of
Alabama, U. of
Misgissgippi S5t. U.
Miami, U. of

South Alabama, U. of

Central Florida, U.

Par: 72

Yardage: 5953
Ecares
297 298
237 300
288 301
300 302
308 307
307 310
313 306
309 313
313 12309
319 310
316 316
325 315

595
597
600
602
615
617
619
622
622
629
632
640

+19
+21
424
+26
+39
+41
+43
+46
+46
+53
+56
+64

ROLEX COLLEGIATE GOLF TOUR SCORING SYSTEM

Provided by: College Golf Foundation
Devaloped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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Name

Robin Caok

Pia Josefsson
Laura Moore
Shauna Estes
Bessgie Phillips
Stefi Markowvich
Jenny Hagman
Aguri QOkura
Marty Goldthorp
Amy Bond
Michelle Louvie
Suzanne Westlin
Julia Boros
Kathryn Cusick
Ashley Winn
Lizette Lee
Amy Spooner
Lauren Mellen
Megan Braen
Leigh~Ann Ellis
Ariadne Pgchorr
Wendy Roper
Angela Willis
Linda Sorensen
Jennifer Krupa
Tiffany Hess
Katie Gallina
Sarah Capie
Luiga Cuartas
Brandl Miller
Robyn Rinaldo
Erin 0'Neil
Beth Yahara
Cecilia Hedlund
Tanya Cecil
Jenni Marshall
Mareci Clemons
Hiolland Ladd
Eelli McClarren
Johanna Sward
Theres Bvedin
Joanne Caldwall
Erica Iding
Jennifer Marsh
Hege Friling

Auburn Tigar Invitational

Saugahatchee C.C. 54 holes

Schedulad Dates: 09/20 - 09/22
Date Printed: 09-06-1996

Par: 72

Yardage: 5953
School Bcores
Auburn 71 73
Migg. St. 74 71
LSU 74 72
Georgia 73 74
So Florida 74 73
Georgia 71 77

C. Florida 76 72
Florida St 75 73
Auburn - 75 73

Florida S5t 76 73
re . L8U . I £ 73.
a Troy State 70 79
Georgia 76 73
Alabama 75 75
L5U 74 76
LSU P 73 77
Florida St 74 76
Ole Miss 78 73
Ole Miss 75 77
Troy State 77 76
Miami 78 75
Miss. St. 75 78
So Florida 77 77
Alabama 78 76

So Alabama 76 79
So Alabama 77 78

Auburn Ve 75 80
Florida 5t 75 80
Miami 78 77
Miami 77 79
QOle Miss BO 76
Georgia 79 77
Auburn 76 80

8o Florida 77 80
S0 Florida 80 77
Troy Btate 31 76

Auburn B4 74
Troy Btate 79 79
Miss. Bt. 79 80
Alabama 77 az
Alabama 79 80
Ole Migss ‘// 80 80
Florida 8t 79 82
S0 Alabama 8h 76

C. Florida 84 79

144
145
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
15%
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
162
163

ROLEX COLLEGIATE GOLF TOUR SCORING SYSTEM

Provided by: College Golf Foundation
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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+4
+5
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+5
+5
+6
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+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
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Auburn Tiger Imvitational

Saugahatchee C.C. 54 holaes

Scheduled Dates: 09/20 - 09722
Date Printed: 09-06<10086

Par: 72

Yardage: 5953
Name School Scores
Rachael Short Alabama 80 84
Meredyth Stanley C. Florida 85 79
Emma Scoderl!indh C. Flarida 80 85
Shayne Wild Miami 86 79
April de Vries Miss. St. 85 80
Carmen Rivera So Florida 82 83
Kagssie Goodfellow So Alabama 77 89
Courtney Octave Geoprgia 85 Bl
Anna Kirchner Ole Miss 80 87
Jennifer Brown Miss. Bt. - 86 a2
Rhonda Singleton 8o Alabama 87 B3
Tine Faanes C. Florida 86 86
Maria Perrson Miami 87 85
Connie Marshall Troy State 87 87
Jennifer Abernathy LSy 89 85

164
164
165
165
165
165
166
166
167
168
170
172
172
174
174

ROLEX COLLEGIATE GOLF TQUR BCORING SYSTEM

Provided by: College Golf Foundation
Daveloped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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Saugahatchee C.C.
Scheduled bates: 09/20 - 09/22
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54 holes

Date Printed: 09-06-1996

Schoeol

Louisiana State U.
Laura Moore

Michelle Louviere

Ashley Winn
Ligatte Lee

Jennifer Abernathy

Auburn University
Robin Cook
Marty Geldthorp
Katie Gallina.
Beth Yahara
Marci Clemons

Georgia, U. of
Shauna Estes
Stafi Markovich
Julia Boros
Erin O'Neil
Courtney Octave

Florida State Univ.

Aguri Okura
Amy Bond

Amy Spooner
Sarah Capie
Erica Iding

So. Florida, U. of

Bessie Phillips
Angela Willis
Cecilia Hedlund
Tanya Cecil
Carmen Rivera

Troy 8tate Univ.
Suzanne Wastling
Leigh-Ann Ellis
Jenni Marshall
Holland Ladd
Connie Marshall

ROLEX COLLEGIATE GOLF TOUR SCORING SYSTEM
Provided by: College Golf Foundation
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 1995, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Par:
Yardage:
Scores
297 298
74 72
76 73
74 76
73 77
89 85
257 300
71 73
75 73
75 80
76 80
84 74
299 201
73 74
71 77
76 73
79 77
85 81
300 302
75 73
76 73
74 76
75 80
79 82
308 307
74 73
77 77
Vi 80
80 77
82 83
307 310
70 79
77 76
81 76
79 79
87 87

5953

295
146
149
150
150
174

597
144
148

(155

156
158

600
147
148
149
156
166

602
148
149
150
155
161

615
147
154
157
157
165

617
149
153
157
158
174
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Auburn Tiger Invitational
Saugahatchee C.C.
Scheduled Dates: 09/20 - 09722

54 holes

Date Printed: 09-06-1996

School

Mississippi, U. of

Lauren Mgllen
Megan Breen
Robyn Rinaldo
Joanne Caldwell
Anna Kirchner

Alabama, U. of

Kathryn Cuszick

- Linda Sorensen

Johanna Sward
Thares Svedin
Rachael Short

Missigsippi 8t. U.

Pla Jozefs=sson
wWendy Roper
Kaelli McClarren
April de Vries
Jennifer Brown

Miami, U. of

Ariadne Pschorr
Luisa Cuartas
Brandi Miller
Shayne Wild
Maria Perrson

South Alabama, U. of
Jennifer Krupa
Tiffany Hess
Jennifar Marsh
Kassie Goodfellow
Rhonda Singleton

Central Florida, U.
Jenny Hagman
Hege Friling
Meradyth Stanley
Emma Soderlindh
Tine Faanas

ROLEX COLLEGIATE GOLF TOUR SCORING SYSTEM

College Golf Foundation
Devaloped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 1995, All! Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Provided by:

5953

Par:
Yardage:
Scores
313 306
78 73
75 77
8¢ 76
B8O 80
g0 87
302 313
73 75
78 76
77 82
79 80
890 84
313 309
74 71
75 78
78 80
85 80
86 82
319 310
78 75
78 77
77 79
86 79
87 85
316 316
76 79
77 78
86 76
77 89
87 83
325 315
76 72
8¢ 79
85 79
80 85
86 86

619
151
152
156
160
167

622
150
154
139
159
164

622
145
153
159
165
168

629
153
155
156
165
172

632
155
155
162
166
170

640
148
163
164
165
172

2B



